8:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

8:00 PM

Note: Trip times are approximate, and itinerary only allows enough time to load & go in Lorain.
All passengers will need to be checked in and ready to board, to keep this time schedule.

RECOMMENDATION: FOR BROWNS TRIPS, I'D ADJUST THE ITINERARY TO ALLOW AT LEAST % HOUR

T EXp
NG

ANy

The Fastest Way to Put-in-Bay
& Kelleys Island

Sample Itinerary
Huron & Lorain Excursion to Cleveland

Depart Huron (Board at 7:45 AM)
Arrive Black River Landing
Depart Black River Landing
Arrive Cleveland

Depart Cleveland

Arrive Lorain

Depart Lorain

Arrive Huron

BOARDING TIME IN LORAIN. (YOU MAY WANT TO DO THAT FOR ALL TRIPS).




