

Sample Itinerary Huron & Lorain Excursion to Cleveland

8:00 AM	Depart Huron (Board at 7:45 AM)
9:15 AM	Arrive Black River Landing
9:30 AM	Depart Black River Landing
11:00 AM	Arrive Cleveland
5:00 PM	Depart Cleveland
6:30 PM	Arrive Lorain
6:45 PM	Depart Lorain
8:00 PM	Arrive Huron

Note: Trip times are approximate, and itinerary only allows enough time to load & go in Lorain. All passengers will need to be checked in and ready to board, to keep this time schedule.

RECOMMENDATION: FOR BROWNS TRIPS, I'D ADJUST THE ITINERARY TO ALLOW AT LEAST ½ HOUR BOARDING TIME IN LORAIN. (YOU MAY WANT TO DO THAT FOR ALL TRIPS).